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2017 Advance Jr. High Boys Basketball Schedule

Advance, Missouri - The 2017 Advance Junior High boys basketball schedule has been
announced.  The Hornets will have both a 7th grade team and an 8th grade team.  They
will compete in two tournaments, the Chaffee Jr. High Tournament on October 23rd -
36th and the SCAA Jr. High Tournament slated for November 11th - 14th.

Their season will open on Thursday, October 5, 2017.

2017 Advance Jr. High Boys Basketball Schedule:

Thur 10/05/17 Bloomfield High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm

Mon 10/09/17 Bernie High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm

Tue 10/10/17 Puxico High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm

Thu 10/12/17 Bell City High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm

Mon 10/16/17 Richland R-1 High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm

Thu 10/19/17 Zalma High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm

10/23/17--10/26/17 Chaffee Jr. High Tournament 7th/8th Away TBA

We 11/01/17 Dexter Middle School 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm

Thu 11/02/17 Delta High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
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Mon 11/06/17 Oran High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm

Thu 11/09/17 Woodland High School 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm

11/11/17--11/14/17 SCAA Jr. High Basketball 7th/8th Away Tournament TBA 
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